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El mujer tmpa

Regional Alevin de Verano
S.C. de Tenerife, 23 - 25/6/2023

Gobierno
de Canarias

CLASIFICACION CLUBES

18 of 41 Events

Masc., Alevin masculino
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. Cristianos
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. Bentacu

Esna Lzt
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. Aguacan

. Nonadamos
. Herbania

Nadamas
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Reales
Cn.Salinas
Valleverde
Agaeterun
ValleAridane

Fem., Alevin femenino
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Nadamas
NauticoTF

Valleverde
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Herbania

Todos, 11 - 14 afos
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NauticoTF
Nonadamos
Nadamas
Herbania
Agaeterun
BajalLarga
ValleAridane
Reales
Valleverde
Alameda

00060
00054
00505
00100
00092
P0509
01748
01627
00479
01317
01022
P0502
01700
00685
01008
E0003
01529
01718

00060
00054
01008
00100
01627
00505
00479
P0509
01748
01317
P0502
00092
01529
01718
E0003
00846
01022

00060
00054
00100
00505
P0509
01627
01008
01748
00479
00092
01317
P0502
01022
01529
01700
01718
00685
E0003
00846

234,00
212,00
111,00
110,00
98,00
82,00
56,00
52,00
49,00
36,00
31,00
31,00
22,00
16,00
6,00
2,00
2,00
1,00

242,50
186,00
139,00
133,00
102,50
83,50
81,50
78,50
78,00
52,00
46,50
26,00
25,00
16,00
7,00
7,00
2,00

476,50
398,00
243,00
194,50
160,50
154,50
145,00
134,00
130,50
124,00
88,00
77,50
33,00
27,00
22,00
17,00
16,00
9,00
7,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76651
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